

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7361/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in CA No. 19101/2006 & CA No. 19102/2006 & CA No. 19103/2006 & CA No. 19104/2006 & CA No. 19105/2006 & CA No. 19106/2004 & CA No. 19107/2004 & CA No. 19108/2004 & CA No. 19109/2004 & CA No. 19110/2004 & CA No. 19111/2004 & CA No. 19112/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANBHAI G. GOHIL (D) TH. LRS. ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners may file process fee within a week.
directed to issue notice immediately thereafter.
List the matter on 20.2.2008.

Office is

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar